Model Number Designation Guide:
AOM, AOBD, AOTF, PCAOM, QSW, FO:      The Prefix “P
          Optional        optional       optional             optional                 optional optional optional optional          optional
 P      -       -   -     -
        Non-       Device                  Aperture       Material Code          Water        RF                    FO
        RoHS           in mm             Connection   Connector                       Connector
Location                          Frequency      Acoustic mode Code:          Wavelength Code                     -   Variant   -
          in MHz    C = Compressional
              S = Shear
Location Code: Device Code:   Material Code:    Wavelength Code:
 I:  Ilminster CD: Cavity Dumper  1 PbMoO4         10 Crystal Quartz  A 442 nm W 780 nm BA 250 – 400 nm  BS 1000 – 1500 nm
M: Melbourne FS:  Frequency Shifter  2 TeO2            11 Germanium  B 488 nm X  850 nm BB 300 – 400 nm  BT 1064 – 1300 nm
N: Norderstedt  ML:  Mode Locker   3 SF6            12 Lithium Niobate  C 532 nm Y  946 nm BC 400 – 700 nm   BU 1064 – 1550 nm-
T: Torquay TF:  Tunable Filter  4 Fused Silica   13 F2   D 543 nm  Z 1230 nm BD 450 – 850 nm  BV 1064 – 2100 nm
D:    AO Beam Deflectors   5 SF10            14 Potassium Ytrium Tungstate E 633 nm V1 1342 nm BE 450 – 950 nm  BW 1300 – 1600 nm-
M:    Modulator   6 SF57            15 KDP   F 800 nm  V2 1640 nm BF 470 – 850 nm   BX 1800 – 2200 nm
QS:  Q-Switch   7 SF2            16 Si   G 1064 nm  V3 1940 nm BG 600 – 1200 nm BY 1800 – 4000 nm
  QD:  Integrated Q-Sw / Driver 8 Amtir-1           17 GaP   H 1319 nm  V4 1990 nm BH 670 – 900 nm  BZ 1850 – 2500 nm
  MS: Bragg Mount   9 SF8            18 GLS   J 1550 nm V5 2000 nm BJ 700 – 900 nm  B1 1900 – 2200 nm
  FA:  Focusing Assembly Optics / Mount     K 532 / 1064 nm V6 2022 nm BK 700 – 1200 nm B2 2000 – 3000 nm
  ZR:  Zero order re-combiner      L 1660 nm V7 2090 nm BL 725 – 825 nm  B3 2400 – 2600 nm-
           M 2130 nm V8 2100 nm BM 800 – 1100 nm B4 2650 – 2900 nm
           N 488 - 633 nm V9 1030  nm BN 900 – 1500 nm    B5 3000 – 4000 nm
Water Connection Code:         P 2.5 µm – 3.5 µm   BP 900 – 2000 nm B6
None  Air Cooled (No Water Connection)  RF Connector Code:    Q 10.6 µm   BQ 950 – 1700 nm B7
B:  Barbed Push on     1: SMB Fm BH        R Brewster  R1* 244-260nm BR 950 – 1850 nm B8
F:  Festo CN-M-5-PK-4-59    2: SMC Fm BH       S 930 nm R2* 300-550nm    B9
J:  Screw on with Jaco nylon nuts    3: SMA Fm BH       T 355 nm R3*
K: KQH 04-M5 SMC Push on   4: SMA Fm Pig Tail   U 244 nm       WA 400 / 800 nm
L:  Landwehr connector    5:  BNC Fm BH    V 405 nm * Brewster  - Limited by Design  WB 355 / 440 nm
M: MS-5H-6 SMC      6:  Right Angle SMA  Fm BH
N: 4mm OD Straight Legris 3106 04 00  7:  Right Angle BNC Fm BH Variant 1  Customer Code and a Number = xxn
P: 6mm OD Straight Legris 3106 04 06    8:  SMA Male Pig Tail  Variant 2  Fiber Coupled = F and a number (ports) followed by:  FO Connector Code: